


MEASUREMENT SHEET  Approved 
Company Name: MRGV
Project: BRGV
Work Description: Painter
Name of the Contractor Laxmi Narayana
Prepared By Sarwar

Date: 29-03-2023
 A  B  C  D  E=AxBxCxD  F  G=Sum of E 

S No. Item Head Item Description  Length  Width  Height  Nos.  Quantity  Units  Item Head Total 
1 104.105.106 ONE COAT OF LAPPUM 800.00 1.00 1.00           9.00              7,200.00  sft                    7,200.00 

204.205.206
304.305.306

Note - Each flat 800 sft  TOTAL                   12.00 



Company Name: MRGV
Project: BRGV
Work Description: Painter
Name of the Contractor Laxmi Narayana
Prepared By Sarwar

Date: 29-03-2023

S No. Item Head Item Description  Quantity  Units  Rate  Amount  Item Head Total 
1 104.105.106 ONE COAT OF LAPPUM       7,200.00  SFT            12.80               92,160 

204.205.206

304.305.306
Note:- bill made for 40% of rate 32 =12.8  TOTAL               92,160 



Allowance For Equipment
Laxmi Narayana
MUHARPALLY
Hyderabad

Date 29-03-2023

In favor of : MRGV
Project/Site: BRGV
Location: MUHARPALLY

Type of Work: Painter

Towards : Allowance For Equipment

S.No. Discription Amount
1 Breif discription of work done: Towards PAINTING WORK

          36,864.00 
Total amount:                      92,160.00 

Amount in Word: Thirty six thousand eight hundred sixty four rupees only/-

Sign:



Labour Charges
Laxmi Narayana

MUHARPALLY
Hyderabad

Date 29-03-2023

In favor of : MRGV
Project/Site: BRGV
Location: MUHARPALLY

Type of Work: Painter

Towards : Labour Charges

S.No. Discription Amount
1 Breif discription of work done: Towards PAINTING WORK

          36,864.00 
Total amount:                      92,160.00 

Amount in Word: Thirty six thousand eight hundred sixty four rupees only/-

Sign:



Allowance For Consumables
Laxmi Narayana

MUHARPALLY
Hyderabad

Date 29-03-2023

In favor of : MRGV
Project/Site: BRGV
Location: MUHARPALLY

Type of Work: Painter

Towards : Allowance For Consumables

S.No. Discription Amount
1 Breif discription of work done: Towards PAINTING WORK

          18,432.00 
Total amount:                      92,160.00 

Amount in Word: Eighteen thousand  four hundred thirty two rupees only/-

Sign:


